Four-Digit Addition (B)

Name:

Date:

2088
+ 7900

7226
+ 1470

7010
+ 1007

8438
+ 1300

Calculate each sum. No Regrouping.

8733
+ 1012

7500
+ 1210

6152
+ 3441

1443
+ 3341

4273
+ 3500

1885
+ 3000

1756
+ 6003

6206
+ 2360

Score:

8531
+ 1105

8331
+ 1103

3322
+ 4101

8445
+ 1151
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